TM
Intertek 014
IATF 16949
ISO 9001-2015
All Range Of Resettable
Protectors For USB Type-C
Connectors & Batteries
OVER HEATING

General Situation
Typical R/T Curve For PPTC
Part Numbering System
BN       -       N       0050       7 D 000
Serial NO. Size IH VMAX Packing  Supplementary Code
BN:Normal Series
BL:LoR Series
A: 0402
F: 0603
P: 0805
N: 1206
U: 1210
T: 1505
M: 1812
L: 2920
0050:0.05A
0500:0.5A
1200:2.0A
0:6V
1:8V
2:9V
3:12V
4:13.2V
5.16V
6:24V
7:30V
8:33V
9:60V
A:1500
B:2000
C:3000
D:3500
E:4000
F:5000
-       -       -       -
-
-
-
-
扫码获取
PPTC产品对比资料
Scan It For Cross Table
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
Normal Rho ROHS
BNF Series BNP Series BNN Series
0805
0.05A -1.1A
6V-24V
100A
-40℃ - 85℃℃
UL,TUV
Yes
Yes
1206
0.05A - 2.0A
6V-60V
100A
-40℃ - 85℃
UL,TUV
Yes
Yes
0603
0.04A - 0.5A
6V - 24V
20A/40A
-40℃ - 85℃